DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
See additional information on the following pages.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  MRZ-1-REC-MUD-1-L30-80-WFL-UNV-BW-HCD-SWPD1-K1
PS520004EN
1 of 4
     RSA
Top View - Flanged Trim Side  View - Flanged Trim
Finish
(2)
Drivers
(10) Integral Control
(1)(5)(7)
(Optional)
      Options
(3)(6)
(Optional)
Accessories
(4)
(Optional Optics Kit)
W  =   White Housing/
 White Trim
B   =   Black Housing/
Black Trim
BW =   Black Housing/
           White Trim
 STD  =   Standard 0-10V
(10%-100%)
 ELV   =  Electronic Low
 Voltage Dimming
 HCD =  0-10V (1%-100%)
 DCD =  0-10V (0.1%-100%)
 5LT   =  Fifth Light DALI (5-100%)
   5LTHD =  Fifth Light DALI (1-100%)
LUH   =  Lutron H-Series Ecosystem
(1-100% Fade to Black)
WAA = WaveLinx
Wireless
Integral Sensor
REM  = Remote Emergency
  Battery
CP  = Chicago Plenum
HEX  = Hex Louver
LSL  = Linear Spread Lens
SFL  = Soft Focus Lens
SNT  = Snoot
BF  = Butterfly Brackets
K1  = (1) 25
o
, (1) 40
o
, (1) 55
o
 lens kit
Series Size Mounting Trim Type
(1) Light Level/ Head
(8)
(@ 4000 K)
Color Temp./
Wattage
CRI Beam Angle Voltage
(9)
MRZ =  Multi-Head
 Integral
 LED
1 =  1 Integral
      LED
      Head
REC  =  Recessed FLN  = Flanged
MUD = Mud-In
1 =  700 lumens @7W @80CRI, 550 lumens @7W @ 97CRI
2 =  900 lumens @9W @80CRI, 700 lumens @9W @ 97CRI
3 = 1300 lumens @12W @80CRI, 1000 lumens @12W @ 97CRI